                                                                      . . .   mix it up
Extrusion Melt Blender
High Quality melt flow means … ……….
 …………..…….better cash flow.
INTRODUCTION
We are living in a world of consumption. Product an d Extrusion Specialists  have to deal on a daily
basis with many different tools, formulations, colo rs and additives mastebatches. Production rate,
yield and high quality are Keys for Success.

[mm]
High
Viscosity
Material
Low
Viscosity
Material
Type
DN O.D x I.D x L
[mm]
O.D
[mm]
Diam.
Bars
[mm]
25  45  SMB-GXS-25/32 25 32.0 x 24.7 x 20.0 24.7 5
50  60  SMB-GXS-40/48 40 48.0 x 40.6 x 30 40.6 8
60  75  SMB-GXS-50/60 50 60.0 x 50.7 x 45 50.7 10
75  100  SMB-GXS-65/75 65 75.0 x 66.5 x 53 66.5 12
90  120  SMB-GXS-80/90 80 90.0 x 80.0 x 53 80.0 16
120  150  SMB-GXS-100/115 100 115.0 x 101.2 x 65 101.2 20
150  200  SMB-GXS-125/140 125 140.0 x 126.2 x 80 126.2 20
��� �  FOR CONDENSED VERSION OF  “START-UP AND OPERATING GUIDELINES” SEE NEXT PAGE. ��� �
Extruder Screw Diameter
(mm)
Melt Blender Mixing Elements Housing
High
Viscosity
Material
Low
Viscosity
Material
Type
I.D.
(mm)
O.D.
(mm)
LME
(mm)
8 Mixing
Elements
LTOT  (mm)
Bore
 (mm)
25  30  SMB-R25 20 25 12.5 100.0 25
25  45  SMB-R32 27 32 16.0 128.0 32
50  60  SMB-R48 40 48 24.0 192.0 48
60  75  SMB-R60 52 60 30.0 240.0 60
75  100  SMB-R75 66 75 37.5 300.0 75
90  120  SMB-R90 80 90 45.0 360.0 90
120  150  SMB-R115   102    115 57.5 460.0 115
150  200  SMB-R140 126 140 70.0 560.0 140
SMB-R175 154 175 90.0 720.0 175
SMB-R200 175 200 102.5 820.0 200
SMB-R225 200 225 115.0 920.0 225
These sizes are specially
well suited for the extrusion
of foamed products
SMB-R250 225 250 130.0 1040.0 250
Tolerances (category/mm): - f7 0/-0.1 0/-0.8 H7
START-UP AND OPERATING GUIDELINES
(Condensed Version – for more information refer to the
Installation & Operation brochure)